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Serving Suggestion

Made from semolina wheat like all Italian pasta should be.

Nutrition Facts

Aoyt 18 serings pes container

Serving size 1 eup {128q) PAREVE
Amount Per Serving
Calories 260 Customer Reorder Number
5, Daily Valug* NA
Tatal Fat &g %
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
TransFat
ch;;iﬂ;m?m pr Product Code
Srkern Smg 2 0523847
Total Carbohydrate 447 16%
Distary Finer 2 %
Todal Sugars 20
Prml|:E;:ﬁ 0g Added Sugars 0% Product UPC
|
Vitamin 0 Omdg %
Galoum 10myg 0%
Irom 2. 1meg 0%
Polassium 140mg 2%
“Thre % Dy Ve (D] zls you how mrech aruinent na s=ng of
food coniia i to-o dely diel. 2 000 eaboties & Gy & did fg 2 x5 LB POUCHES
gereral nuinbon asvice.
Serving Suggestion

Net WT Gross WT Case Dimensions HI Total Cases

00072106384728 10.00 Ib 10.4411b 13.313” (L) x 9.000” (W) x 5.688” (H) 0.39 cu ft 15 6 90

INGREDIENTS: COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA [WHEAT],
ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC
ACID), SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT.

CONTAINS: WHEAT.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL.

@ VEGAN @ VEGETARIAN @ LACTOSE FREE

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format. PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit. CURRENT INFORMATION.
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Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix 100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Calcium (mg) 10.6110

Crustacean N Y Carbohydrates (g) 32.0972
Egg N Y Cholesterol (mg) 0.0000
Fish N v Calories (kcal) 203.8933
Fat (g) 5.9068

Milk N Y Saturated Fat (g) 0.9077
Peanut N v Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.1052
Dietary Fiber (g) 1.3750

sesame " Y Iron (mg) 1.4180
Soy N Y Potassium (mg) 96.3450
Tree Nuts N v Protein (g) 5.5859
Sodium (mg) 42.8681

Wheat Y Y Total Sugars (g) 1.1472
Other Food Sensitivity Added Sugar (g) 0.0000

Sulftes | NA Vitamin D (mcg) 0.0000

Case Label

PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED
Fully Cooked Penne

INGREDIENTS: COOKED ENRICHED

MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, Microbiological
NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN

MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC Standard Plate Count 100,000/
ACID), SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS LESS
THAN 2% OF SALT.

Yeast and Mold: 100/g
CONTAINS: WHEAT.
SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS,
MEDINA, OHIO 44256 USE BY-
0523847 06/18/2024
For more infarmalion please call 330-T25-2348 or visil www sandridge. com 384 7
|r_c-|_- a0 072 wl JEA!l?IE l’l‘JJu!&llll‘cheljzal ||‘|
REMOVE FROM POUCH =
PRIOR TO RETAIL SALE 2 5 Lb PDUChes
NET WT 10 LB (4.54 kg)
c ; ) H INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
g?ﬂ?g'll:gglaes PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.

www.sandridge.com

®
© Sandridge Crafted Foods



